Compact pilot operated solenoid valve for water
FWD Series
● NC (open when energized)
● Port size: Rc1/4 to Rc1
Specifications
Item FWD11-8A FWD11-10A FWD11-15A FWD11-20A FWD11-25A
Actuation NC (open when energized)
Working fluid Water (excluding sewage, agricultural water, liquid manure and antifreeze liquid)

50/60 Hz are also available. Contact CKD for details.
FWD Series
How to order
How to order
F  Rated
voltage
 *2
Model No.
FWD11 A 0 B15 2GS AC100V
D  Coil option
C  Body/sealant combination
B  Thread
A  Port size
Code Description
A  Port size
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
B  Thread
A Rc thread
G G thread
N NPT thread
C  Body/sealant combination
Body Seal
0 Copper alloy (port size: 8, 10, 15)/PPSBronze (port size: 20, 25)
NBR
B FKM
D
Stainless steel/PPS
NBR
E FKM
D  Coil option
2C Grommet lead wire
2CS Grommet lead wire with surge suppressor
2G With DIN terminal box (*1)
2GS DIN terminal box/with surge suppressor (*1)
2H DIN terminal box/with lamp (*1)
2HS DIN terminal box/with lamp/surge suppressor (*1)
E  Mounting plate
Blank None
B Mounting plate (port size: 8, 10 and 15 only)
F  Rated voltage
AC100V 100 VAC 50/60 Hz, 110 VAC 60 Hz
AC200V 200 VAC 50/60 Hz, 220 VAC 60 Hz
DC24V 24 VDC
E  Mounting plate
EXA
FWD
HNB/G
USB/G
FAB/G
FGB/G
FVB
FWB/G
FHB
FLB
AB
AG
AP/
AD
APK/
ADK
DryAir
EX-
XPLNprf
XPLNprf
HVB/
HVL
S A
V B/
NAB
LAD/